
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Alessandri

Gallo

Zucchi

Monesi

Alfano

Armiraglio

Colombo

Leoni

Cazzaniga

Donetti

Cauduro

Barbaglia

Arzuffi

Loda

Santo

Caimi

Carraro

Malnati

Nobili

Milesi

Dario

Massimo

Franco

Andrea

Giuseppe

Giancarlo

Paolo

Giancarlo

Davide

Simone

Mauro

Gianluigi

Claudio

Davide

Domanico

Mauro

Wanni

Fabio

Sergio

Francesco

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

5.000

4.400

4.235

4.255

4.235

4.150

4.175

4.065

3.790

3.815

3.565

3.460

3.680

3.435

3.425

3.380

3.290

3.195

3.170

3.155
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Direttore di Gara
Bonetti Carlo

Giudice di Gara
Bellotto Ezio

Ora
14:52:54



Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Peso

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mazzolini

Donzelli

Cerioli

Monesi

Sironi

Bonetto

Dal Tin

Melchiori

Berettini

Carchia

Massimo

Gianluca

Marco

Alessio

Maurizio

Emanuele

Fabrizio

Luciano

Andrea

Alessio

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD Pescatori Dany Club (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

11

3.095

3.115

2.950

2.860

3.045

2.840

2.690

3.000

2.730
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